e ——

Your Transport Solution

BALLARD - S472N

o

Queensland
Government

Queensland Transport

PM - SCHOOL BUS RUN & TIMETABLE

2.30

2.55

3.00

3.15
3.18

3.30

|Leave Toowoomba Depot
| |Hargrave St
| * Fairview Hts SS (bus zone)
|McDougall st
|Bridge st
|Greenwattle St
|North St
| * Wilsonton High (bus bay 5)
L |North St
R |Ho|berton St round-a-bout
cross Taylor St
|Ho|berton St
| * Our Lady Lourdes (bus shelter)

R
L
L
R

L |Anzac Ave

R |Herries St
| * Glennie Junior (bus shelter)

L |Helen St

R |Margaret St
| * St Marys bus zone opp school

L |West St
| * St Ursulas (bus zone cnr Rome St)
|over railway xing @ 5 ways
|Je||icoe St

L |Ruthven St

R |North St

R |Stuart St
| - TSHS (Mt Lofty)
|TSHS students for Interhange @ East SS
|(Also pick up Downlands students dropped
|off by Robertson bus service @ 3.20)

L |Bridge St

| - TAFE

3.35 R [Mary St
| | « East SS (Hairdresser)
INTERCHANGE WITHCOTT BUS
R |Margaret St
| R |Lindsay St round-a-bout

| L |Bridge St
3.43| | + TAFE (Bus shelter)
| R |stuart st
3.45| | * TSHS (Mt Lofty) opp school

(pick up TCC & Highfields & Mt Lofty students)
(usually BQ bus 332 drops them off at Lofty school side
| L |North St
| R |Ruthven St
| R |Murphys Creek Rd lights Mt Kynoch
| | - oppNo5A 60km sign
|

|(pick up St Ursula student occassionly)

4.00 | * opp Hanleys Rd
4:06 | * Orchid Rd (pull off tar pad opp 1699)
4.08 | « opp Pty Post 1535 (old shed after
' Donnellys Rd)
4.10 | * Gosper Rd
| - Watts Rd
4.12 | * Cemetery Rd (at TMCC sign)
» opp Pty Post 1237
4.16 | + before railway xing

» cnr Jack Crt & Murphys Creek Rd
Thomas Rd

» cnr Thomas Rd & Murphy Ck Rd
Murphys Creek Rd

+ cnr Dugandan & Murphy Ck Rd
| » cnr Dugandan & Milora Rd

L

R

I
|
|
|
|
414| |
|
|
|
|
|
|

continue along Murphys Creek Rd
|Return to depot.

Effective date 29/03/21

Premier Qld

www.premiergld.com

page 1



http://www.premierqld.com/

